Building Permits Issued 1/1/2024 to 1/31/2024
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2021-00260 432 W 28TH ST SFD Demolition $55,000.00 Jan 2, 2024 Jun 25, 2021 JVT EXCAVATING &
DEMOLITION LTD
7583 VANTAGE PLACE
DELTA, BC V4G 1A5
AMIR AMINTABAR,
AMIR AMINTABAR
BLD2021-00261 432 W 28TH ST SFD New
Construction
$750,000.00 Jan 2, 2024 Jun 25, 2021  ,  AMIR AMINTABAR
BLD2022-00206 818 to 858 W 15TH ST Commercial Demolition $285,000.00 Jan 30, 2024 Jun 28, 2022 POLYGON
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD
900-1333 WEST
BROADWAY VANCOUVER,
BC V6H4C2
JACQUELINE GARVIN
BLD2022-00206 818 to 858 W 15TH ST Commercial Demolition $285,000.00 Jan 30, 2024 Jun 28, 2022 MWL DEMOLITION LTD 19-62 FAWCETT ROAD
COQUITLAM, BC V3K 6V5
JACQUELINE GARVIN
BLD2023-00022 218 - 123   CARRIE
CATES CRT
Commercial Alteration $60,000.00 Jan 5, 2024 Jan 18, 2023 REOTECH
CONSTRUCTION LTD
1550 HARTLEY AVENUE
COQUITLAM, BC V3K7A1
DEBORAH LE
PATOUREL
BLD2023-00027 138 W 16TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$90,000.00 Jan 18, 2024 Jan 27, 2023 HLC HOLDINGS INC 24167 MAPLE RIDGE, BC
V2W2C6
HARRY CAYA
BLD2023-00076 849   AUTOMALL DR Commercial Alteration $2,600,000.00 Jan 2, 2024 Mar 17, 2023 RAM CONSTRUCTION
INC
8369 RIVER WAY DELTA,
BC V4G 1G2
RUSSELL MEIKLEJOHN
BLD2023-00091 452 E 16TH ST Residential Demolition $20,000.00 Jan 24, 2024 Mar 31, 2023 COASTLINE DRAINING &
SITE SERVICES LTD
11605 203 ST MAPLE
RIDGE, BC V2X 4T8
MOHAN SULL
BLD2023-00101 125 - 998
HARBOURSIDE DR
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$25,000.00 Jan 19, 2024 Apr 11, 2023  ,  JANKS DESIGN GROUP
BLD2023-00107 125 W 18TH ST Apartment Alteration $300,000.00 Jan 2, 2024 Apr 13, 2023 DURA SEAL LTD 306-2071 KINGSWAY AVE
PORT COQUITLAM, BC
V3C 6N2
ELISA CHEUNG
BLD2023-00134 312 E KEITH RD Duplex New
Construction
$1,000,000.00 Jan 5, 2024 Apr 28, 2023 CITY LINE
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
290 E KINGS RD NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N1H6
CITYLINE
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BLD2023-00141 334 E 18TH ST Duplex New
Construction
$1,500,000.00 Jan 11, 2024 May 9, 2023  ,  AMRITPAL KAHLON
BLD2023-00150 619 E 15TH ST SFD Alteration $100,000.00 Jan 23, 2024 May 11, 2023  ,  MICHAEL ZAREMBA
BLD2023-00183 322 E 18TH ST SFD Demolition $35,000.00 Jan 25, 2024 Jun 15, 2023  ,  JIE BAI, PENG LIU
BLD2023-00188 136 W 4TH ST Townhouse Alteration $30,000.00 Jan 3, 2024 Jun 22, 2023  ,  MARC SAPANTA,
ALFREDO JO
BLD2023-00198 320 W 22ND ST SFD Alteration $150,000.00 Jan 24, 2024 Jul 7, 2023 W.C.H THE WEST COAST
HOME LIMITED
4-1855 VINE ST.
VANCOUVER, BC V6K 3J8
NAZEER BAWA
BLD2023-00206 145 W 5TH ST Apartment Alteration $7,560,000.00 Jan 18, 2024 Jul 20, 2023 RDH BUILDING SCIENCE
INC
400-4333 STILL CREEK DR
BURNABY, BC V5C 6S6
VIRGINIA SMITH
BLD2023-00213 224 W ESPLANADE  Commercial Alteration $20,000.00 Jan 26, 2024 Jul 27, 2023 HIGHLIGHT PACIFIC
CONSTRUCTION LTD
101-26633 GLOUCESTER
WAY LANGLEY, BC V4W
3S8
EVAR TABONES
BLD2023-00217 309 E 19TH ST SFD Demolition $40,000.00 Jan 23, 2024 Aug 4, 2023 HANDS ON DEMOLITION
& EXCAVATION
PO BOX 33060  11198  84
AVE DELTA, BC V4C 1K4
MAHMOOD
JABBARPOORANGIZ
BLD2023-00248 400 - 132 W
ESPLANADE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$1,875,000.00 Jan 19, 2024 Sep 14, 2023  ,  RON BORAM
BLD2023-00256 307 - 310 E 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Jan 24, 2024 Sep 19, 2023 ALL PROFESSIONAL
TRADES INC
66 LEEK CRESCENT
RICHMOND HILL, ON L4B
1H1
KATHY MURRAY
BLD2023-00264 1445   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$181,000.00 Jan 17, 2024 Sep 22, 2023 CANADOO ENTERPRISES
INC
120-3855 HENNING DR
BURNABY, BC V5C 6N3
SHINYA MIKAWA
BLD2023-00293 1101 - 150 E KEITH
RD
Apartment Alteration $30,000.00 Jan 25, 2024 Oct 20, 2023 SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC
4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7
KATHY MURRAY
BLD2023-00326 3 - 220 E 4TH ST Townhouse Alteration $45,000.00 Jan 29, 2024 Dec 1, 2023 JEFFREY A RUSSELL 3-220 E 4TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1H9
JEFFREY A RUSSELL
BLD2024-00008 102 - 209 E 6TH ST Townhouse Alteration $35,000.00 Jan 25, 2024 Jan 12, 2024  ,  JEREMY GOLDSTROM